CBRAIN A/S

CBRAIN A/S

ISIN: DKO0060030286

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
239.50 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0060030286
CBRAIN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

641 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

239.00 DKK (150)
240.00 DKK (316)

239.00 DKK
240.50 DKK
232.00 DKK
239.50 DKK
236.1158 DKK
19,419
4,584,996.00
379
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060030286&ID_NOTATION=14207102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff34d61cc982f85b0441dcc10a9dd71350836a45abdba8a42128a9e8e900c8b0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=454ac2b9c6aa0a9f6&time=1720893483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3b3e78bfcbd63a2a44b51877f8a6a0dbf61348b9578ee58d2c1764dab3cdb4c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=874de89dd21605fbf&time=1720893483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f13c0805f4597a80da47a2bd0158b9f7c32c73abaa3b860c6ff6c86d6e903ec&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df48984dc0d878adb&time=1720893483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90d587af27a620c732619731cdb6d98edd0c9339e28eea0083ef8d2d5ef8887c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d74bd5b7d5b92786&time=1720893483&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a252cb72e39d2679a95fe386c028f3aa878d37ae524a02527b01c426bd52a96d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28db7b6af05dbf308&time=1720893483&tool=RSC

CBRAIN A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
239.50 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060030286
Symbol CBRAIN
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 641 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 239.00 DKK (150)
Ask (Ask size) 240.00 DKK (316)
Open 239.00 DKK
High 240.50 DKK
Low 232.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 239.50 DKK
VWAP 236.1158 DKK
Volume (pcs) 19,419
Trading volume 4,584,996.00
Number of trades 379
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.37% +56.74% -27.09%
Perf (abs.) +22.50 +86.70 -89.00
Beta 0.71 0.60 1.14
Volatility  49.04 52.01 55.24

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CBRAIN A/S

Sy

240.00 DKK (18,633
255.48 DKK (27,998
305.15 DKK (39,269

389.00 DKK (2024/03/26
211.00 DKK (2024/01/08
389.00 DKK (2024/03/26
137.20 DKK (2023/08/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 17:25 31.00 EUR 0.02
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:07 31.25EUR 0.00
12

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 239.50 DKK 4.58

Copenhagen 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:26 32.30 EUR 0.00
12

London Stock 2021/12/

17:36 254.00 DKK 0.01

)
)
)
246.05 DKK (36,809)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14207102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114333378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363887864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840712

CBRAIN A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

17
2024/07/ 08:05 31.80 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 19:31 30.90 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305010157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486809

CBRAIN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CBRAIN A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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